where needed while leaving coarser mesh elsewhere for faster
solve times. Additionally, rapid octree meshing is designed for
large scale-models and quickly generates high-quality meshes for
complex geometries using an octree-based algorithm.

***Nothing Follows***

GRAND TOTAL: ONE MILLION SIX HUNDRED THREE THOUSAND PESOS AND 00/100 ONLY P: 1,603,000.00

Conforme:

MELANYJE A. JALOVER
Head, Procure’

PR No. 2025-3623-15
nt Services Séction

CHALLENGE SYSTEMS, INC.
Signature over printed name of Supplier

4 .

in case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every